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Luoyang Longda Bearing Co.,Ltd (LDB) was established on the year of 1999. We provide service of design, manufacture, export business 
of slewing bearings and slewing drives, and we keep on researching new products to achieve customers requirements. We have got 
several patents since the research department built on 2017. 

LDB's products widely applied to Construction Engineer Machinery, Metallurgy Industry, Cement Industry, Mining Industry, Offshore Marine 
industry, Military Industry, Wind Power Energy, Solar Power energy etc...  
LDB's products with high quality, top advanced heat-treatment technology and long lifetime which can perfectly replacement of famous 
brand such as Rothe Erde, PSL, Kaydon, INA, SKF, TG, Rollix, ISB, IMO etc...   
LDB's products exported to more than 70 Countries in the world, such as Australia,Brazil, Belgium, Canada, Czech, Chile, Germany,India, 
Italy, Japan, Korea, Latvia, Pakistan,  Singapore,Spain, Thailand, Turkey, UK, USA, etc... 
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Certificates
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Business License LDB logo registration certificate ISO9001:2000 Certificate of Russian Market



4
China CSP Certified Supplier Luoyang Daily Report LDB Factory

Technology SME Certificate

MADE-IN-CHINA Audited Supplier
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Securities Code National High-Tech Enterprise



Patent and R&D

6

Patent certificate: special seal 
units on slewing bearing

Patent Certificate: bearing 
height measuring ruler

Municipal Enterprise R&D Center



   Production and Processing

Finished Turning Processing Machining Center Drilling Heat Treatment (Outsource)
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Assemble AreaCNC Turning Machine CNC Turning Machine



Hardened layer depth detector

U.T. test of forging material

QC

Raceway hardness test

Gear runout test Teeth C.P.I. Test Runout test  
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        Test Report
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Material Report Quenching Report Tempering Report Raceway hardness report



Raceway M.P.I. Report Teeth Hardness Report Teeth  C.P.I. Report Final Test Report
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Slewing Bearing Cases
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Advantage: Long lifetime. Rotation stable
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X-ray machine, CT machine)
Feature: Low noise, Turning flexible
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Design service life 20years
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             1.5MW Blade Bearing 500KW Blade Bearing

24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



Package and Transportation 
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Customer
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LDB ®
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Exporting Country 

Europe: 30 Countries

Asia: 24 Countries

South America:   7 Countries

North America:   3 Countries

Oceania:   3 Countries

Africa:   3 Countries



Customer visit
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Russian customer visit in May 2018 Australian customer visit in May 2018

Dutch customers visited in June 2018 Korean customer visit in July 2018 Canada customer visit in October 2018

Germany customer visit in May 2018



International Communication
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Hanover Exhibition 2009

Hanover Exhibition 2011

Bauma Munich 2010  Australia Aimex 2011

Czech 2012 MSV K0REA KOMAF 2013



2014Las Vegas  Exhibition.2 Bauma China 2014 India Excon 2015

France INTERMAT 2015 Russian 2016CTT 2017CTT
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LDB Family
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Add:     Yiyang Bearing Industry Zone, Luoyang City, 

            Henan Province, China 471600

Tel:      0086-379-6305 9698      

Fax:     0086-379-6305 9690   

Email:  sales@ldb-bearing.com

Web:    www.ldb-bearing.com
2018.10
(Latest catalogue)


